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August 9, 2021

Pursuant to statute as it relates to Ninety-day provisional permits, on August 6-8,
the following applications were reviewed and approved (some with outstanding
requirements) for issuance of provisional permits and/or for requested extensions
of provisional permits:

LRW-5675 Boss Burger, Norwalk

LIR-20673 The Stumble Inne, Old Lyme
LIR-20647 Appetit Bistro at SONO, Norwalk
LIR-20686 Al Dente Ristorante, New Milford
LIR-20687 The Russell, West Hartford
LIR-20683 Tomato Joe’s, Rocky Hill

LIR-20685 Avocado Mexican Restaurant, Bethel
LCA-8613 Salsa Tropical Social Club, Waterbury
LIR-20671 Salute, Rocky Hill

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the issuance of final permits
and/or requested transfers of ownership:

LIP-15355 Crossroads Package Store, Morris

LPC-293 Couch-Pippa VFW Post 6851, Canaan

450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100
Ely ©

The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer



C

CONNECTICUT DEPARTMENT OF

CONSUMER PROTECTION

Finals continued

LRW-5637

LRW-5487

LGB-15602

LIR-20596.P-CW

LIR-20598

LIR-20600

LIR-20576.P-CW

Red Tomato Pizzeria, Madison

Barb’s Pizza, West Hartford (Removal on Stipulation)
New Morning Country Store, Woodbury

Bone In Prime Steak House, Cheshire

341 North Main Grille, Suffield

Rein Osteria, Danbury

La Casita de Manta Restaurant, Waterbury

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the following substitute
permittee applications:

LIR-15196

LIC-1972

LIP-15355

Olive Garden, Danbury
Application of Jennifer M. Montesanto

First AM Slovak, Ansonia
Application of Albert C. Blank

Crossroads Package Store, Morris
Application of Jacob R. Studenroth
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Sincerely,

A

John J. Suchy, Director
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