



August 9, 2021

Pursuant to statute as it relates to Ninety-day provisional permits, on August 6-8, the following applications were reviewed and approved (some with outstanding requirements) for issuance of provisional permits and/or for requested extensions of provisional permits:

LRW-5675	Boss Burger, Norwalk
LIR-20673	The Stumble Inne, Old Lyme
LIR-20647	Appetit Bistro at SONO, Norwalk
LIR-20686	Al Dente Ristorante, New Milford
LIR-20687	The Russell, West Hartford
LIR-20683	Tomato Joe's, Rocky Hill
LIR-20685	Avocado Mexican Restaurant, Bethel
LCA-8613	Salsa Tropical Social Club, Waterbury
LIR-20671	Salute, Rocky Hill

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the issuance of final permits and/or requested transfers of ownership:

LIP-15355	Crossroads Package Store, Morris
LPC-293	Couch-Pippa VFW Post 6851, Canaan



Finals continued

LRW-5637	Red Tomato Pizzeria, Madison
LRW-5487	Barb's Pizza, West Hartford (Removal on Stipulation)
LGB-15602	New Morning Country Store, Woodbury
LIR-20596.P-CW	Bone In Prime Steak House, Cheshire
LIR-20598	341 North Main Grille, Suffield
LIR-20600	Rein Osteria, Danbury
LIR-20576.P-CW	La Casita de Manta Restaurant, Waterbury

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the following substitute permittee applications:

LIR-15196	Olive Garden, Danbury Application of Jennifer M. Montesanto
LIC-1972	First AM Slovak, Ansonia Application of Albert C. Blank
LIP-15355	Crossroads Package Store, Morris Application of Jacob R. Studenroth



Sincerely,

John J. Suchy
John J. Suchy, Director

450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100

www.ct.gov/DCP | @ctdcp

The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer